
Leadline

HIP 2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Estefania Navarro Secret 22 16 12 16 22 22 20 24 19 173

2 Camilla Inestroza Princess Leah 16 24 15 17 18 21 111

3 Annabelle Rojas Biscotti 2 18 18 3 13 14 12 80

4 Maria Ospina Madison 22 11 18 51

5 Gabriel Caridad Cookie 16 14 14 44

6 Gabriela Oaciedo Madison 20 19 39

7 Alexandra Gonzalez Pepito 14 24 38

8 Leila Polo Power Puff 18 16 34

9 Penelope Carmona Golden Parachute 17 14 31

10 Ariana Rachel Barrios Cowgirl Up DG 13 17 30

11 Valeria Souss Sprout 12 17 29

12 Savannah Gonzalez Lacey 14 14 28

13 Sofia Urguijo Toby 15 13 28

14 Aislinn Judge Silver Cloud 13 14 27

15 Lucy Gonzalez Dior 14 13 27

16 Reese Gilbert Little Red 11 14 25

17 Maggie Cross Polly Pocket  11 13 24

18 Maia Walmsley Maiden Voyage 7 16 23

19 Mia Martinez Maple Stirrup 21 21

20 Eleanor Toloin Brighton Definitely 7 7 7 21

21 Katie Grace Carricarte Cookie 6 10 16

22 Nelson Chen Madison 16 16

23 Eva Cheestahcova Madison 12 12

24 Daniela Lauria Lego 11 11

25 Sofia Carrieri Madison 11 11

26 Alejandra Beltran Avril 9 9

27 Angelina Anaya Moonshine DG 9 9

28 Harlan Burk BR Flirtacious 9 9

29 Vivian Galvan Cocoa's Delight 7 7

30 Catalina Cubas Tommy Hilfiger 5 5

0
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Walk-Trot

HERITAGE 2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Kylie Manasseh Color Me Happy 15 11 27 12 19 18 21 21 11 28 22 17 37 18 19 27 25 21 7 23 399

2 Sarah Molina Silver Cloud 2 22 27 15 17 22 33 20 23 29 210

3 Addison Molina Greyson 15 9 8 14 26 11 30 9 14 8 144

4 Cat Zampieri Princess Leah 5 15 15 9 25 18 13 100

5 Timber Wright Captiva 16 16 29 12 13 86

6 Ashley Perez Zo Fancy 10 8 11 4 11 12 6 16 6 84

7 Marina Ospina Pepito 4 1 11 15 21 12 64

8 Estafania Navarro Secret 1 2 27 16 7 5 58

9 Daniella Torres Power Puff 10 20 14 12 56

10 Anabelle Smith Intergalactic 11 13 6 15 4 49

11 Sofia Mcgrath Cocoa's Delight 21 7 11 39

12 Emma Johnson Lala Land 18 18 36

13 Sofia Caskey Houston 21 13 34

14 Sara Lopez Tater Tot 11 9 13 33

15 Reese Hernandez Over the Luna 17 3 13 33

16 Yana Raimova Madison 19 11 30

17 Genevieve Tobin Brighton Definitely 9 13 6 28

18 Tatiana Pantoja Maximus 11 15 26

19 Brielle Bientez Sprout 7 19 26

20 Elias Estevez Brenton Blue Again 26 26

21 Eloise Keane Silver Cloud 9 1 15 25

22 Alex Janrov She's Peculiar 14 10 24

23 Marcela Townsell Glitterman 24 24

24 Isabella Candy Laffy Taffy 20 20

25 Camila Inestronza Sunday Morning 7 4 4 4 19

26 Victoie Paulet Maximus 9 9 18

27 Indy Cuvilly Madison 17 17

28 Kylie Lopez Tater Tot 9 7 16

29 Emma Polly Pocket 6 9 15

30 Alicia Pierre Dulce 11 11

31 Audrey Price Major 10 10

32 Story Wright Cottontail 1 9 10

33 Star Collier Spring Fever 8 8

34 Gabby Fritter Ghost Pedal 7 7

35 Andrea Morales Madison 6 6

36 Iliana Kroitovo Sprout 3 1 4

37 Penelope Carmona Golden Parachute 1 1
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Open Walk-Trot

HERITAGE 2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Paola Mirabal Milo Sunshine 21 27 48

2 Natalie Briceno 23 23 46

3 Sara Roldan Maximus 19 21 40

4 Dana Roldan M&M 16 15 31

5 Martha Iviante Redbull 14 16 30

6 Isabella Batista Rocky 9 16 25

7 Alicia Nelepova Madison 21 21

8 Petunia Hardie Cookie 9 9
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Beginning Crossrail

HERITAGE 2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Isabel Perlman Woody 21 18 23 29 23 32 24 26 21 33 39 28 23 15 21 376

2 Brileigh Snapp Chief 28 24 28 34 38 35 24 15 31 36 32 18 27 370

3 Cassie Gil Octavia the Sky People 10 10 16 14 12 20 17 19 19 10 2 13 162

4 Hayley Ramos Chief 18 21 27 16 17 4 26 5 18 152

5 Melanie Martin Maximus 11 18 13 9 14 32 25 122

6 Gigi Genovese Color Me Happy 12 8 25 21 26 19 111

7 Gianna de la Cabada Covergirl 6 13 5 10 23 15 30 102

8 Grace Sweet Little Red 11 19 28 26 5 89

9 Isabella Humberstone Pretty Linerie 29 38 67

10 Eloise Depass Juveberg Houston 14 13 10 22 59

11 Kylie Wilson Hillcrest Lovebug 21 32 53

12 Bella Piquin Secret 9 14 13 7 43

13 Laila Morton Good As Marigold 11 20 11 42

14 Victoria Volum Maximus 15 27 42

15 Katie Harter Happy To Demonstrate 20 19 39

16 Emma Acevedo Polly Pocket 21 18 39

17 Annabelle Poiner Sunday 22 11 33

18 Sophia Padilla Moonshine DG 19 14 33

19 Paige Latorrn Polly Pocket 10 21 31

20 Miranda Morales Lily Z 11 16 27

21 Star Collier Worthwhile 6 21 27

22 Keira Petresce A Firey Question 16 7 23

23 Charlotte Lobon Blue Again 3 20 23

24 Kaya Tomasula Picasso 22 22

25 Kika Rupp Bobbi 12 8 20

26 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus 20 20

27 Isabella Candy Laffy Taffy 20 20

28 Lion Kobusch Spilt Milk 18 18

29 Eliah Jaramillo Reba del Cielo 13 5 18

30 Marcela Townsell Glitterman 17 17

31 Madelline Goldman Cassidy Hills Mr Fox 15 15

32 Sienna Powell Rockstar 7 5 12

33 Kiaya Walsh Behind The Scenes 10 10

34 Petunia Hardie Cookie 10 10

35 Brianna Cortes Over The Luna 7 7

36 Genevieve Tobin Brighton Definitely 3 3
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Adult Crossrail

2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Natalie Amador Greyson 20 18 26 22 28 32 20 34 21 30 28 279

2 Maureen McCarthy Peppermint Kisses 24 20 18 21 27 24 30 24 15 203

3 Mia Estevez Brenton Cloud 9 15 34 19 22 90

4 Alice Jacobs Worthwhile 20 22 11 17 70

5 Ashley Cloud 9 29 27 56

6 Saraya Noor Paloma 26 27 53

7 Veronica Sanchez Pinto Bean 6 9 18 13 46

8 Angelica Brickaman Merlin 22 16 38

9 Nereah Polly Pocket 17 20 37

10 Paige La Torrn Intergalactic 14 20 34

11 Carolina Fernandez Intergalactic 19 12 31

12 Ellie Bowden Buddy 12 11 23

13 Daniel Depass Juvberg Polly Pocket 8 10 18

14 Sofia Caskey Blue Again 3 10 13

15 Theresa Whymer Remmington 11 11

16 Antonella Rocky 11 11

17 Emily Alfano Rockefeller 11 11

18 Isabella Rodriguez Rohan 10 10

19 Kelly Miller Angelic in Blue 4 4

Adult Crossrail
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Crossrail

HERITAGE 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Katherine Nunez Pink Lady 26 18 29 29 38 22 162

2 Emma Archer Peppermint Kiss 23 23 21 26 20 21 20 154

3 Ella Coseolmo Brighton 21 25 46

4 Sophia Flecha Moonshine DG 18 24 42

5 Victoria Volum Maximus 17 18 35

6 Daniel Depass Juvberg Cloud 9 13 20 33

7 Vera Blue Again 19 14 33

8 Lucy Cruz Trending Topic 24 7 31

9 Leah Keyser Southern Delicacy 28 28

10 Carolina Marin Felipe 11 13 24

11 Emma Acevedo Intergalactic 13 10 23

12 Lyra Oglesly Lily Z 11 8 19
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Open Beginning

HERITAGE 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Paityn Gonzalez Blue Jazz 28 28 19 30 10 18 26 32 26 24 32 19 292

2 JJ Arena-Martinez Red 30 22 9 9 2 15 20 21 14 22 164

3 Brooke Lowry Cover Girl 19 11 16 23 69

4 Jadyn Paternastor Giuseppe 15 31 20 66

3 Gabby Hector Chunky Monkey 18 19 19 56

4 Victoria Harris Maximus 13 13 11 7 8 52

5 Kylie Wilson Hillcrest's Lovebug 29 20 49

6 Giannina Orozco Maiden Voyage 31 17 48

7 Diane Davis Dulce 5 7 13 22 47

8 Valeria Mendoza Pink Lady 25 16 41

9 Katherine Babun Hey Siri 22 16 38

10 Katherine Babun Journey 15 21 36

11 Ellie Bowden Cloud 9 24 12 36

12 Katerina Feetham Rockefellar 12 14 26

13 Micaela Erlanger Pegasus 10 9 19

14 Victoria Hanika Golden Parachute 16 16

15 Toni Lordanov Dagwood 14 1 15

16 Melanie Perez Cloud 9 9 6 15

17 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts 15 15

18 Ava Garcia Legend of Zelda 11 11

19 Veronica Coll Hope 10 10

20 Carolina Marin Felipe 2 2

5/21/2021



Green Horse & Pony Hunter

HERITAGE 2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Nicole Cahill Southern Delicacy 18 25 23 18 18 18 120

2 Summer Wright Stingray 18 16 23 57

3 Daniela Mendoza Breezy 18 18 36

4 Hannah Tiso Ginger Snap 18 12 30

5 Summer Wright AppleJack 18 18

6 Rachel Shearing Brooks 10 10

7 Emilie Rey Little Ricki 3 3

8 Cary Becker 3 3

9 Rachel Shearing Broadcast Time 3 3

0

Green Horse & Pony Hunter
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Short Stirrup

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Juliette Martin Woody Woodpecker 13 27 11 24 17 20 112

2 Kylie Wilson Hillcrest Lovebug 32 28 33 19 112

3 Carolina Alonso Knock Your Socks Off 19 21 23 19 18 100

4 Gabby Hecker Chunky Monkey 15 18 17 18 14 82

5 Victoria Aelong Major 18 19 13 11 18 79

6 Mary Lange Rain 10 21 26 13 70

7 Ruby Lauria Undercover 22 33 55

8 Leah Keyser Unexpected 28 28

9 Heather Barfield Ashton 28 28

10 Daniela Mendoza Breezy 13 9 22

11 Izzy Laskis Rockefeller 19 19

12 Sofia Nocco-Sanchez Romeo 16 16

13 Stella Giannikoupolous Girl Crush 16 16

14 Nevyn Walsh Behind The Scenes 12 12

15 Avery Eichel Emoji 9 9

16 Carolina Marin Felipe 4 4
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Novice

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Dior Hepburn Dancing In The Rain 30 34 35 32 23 31 23 26 29 33 24 24 32 27 403

2 Victoria Aleong Celeste 25 27 20 21 13 20 25 17 30 21 23 16 258

3 Heather Barfield Ashton 27 23 22 28 25 23 148

4 Kaileia Villaviciencio Color Me Happy 16 24 32 19 91

5 Sophia Picardi Paloma 17 26 27 20 90

6 Victoria Harris Murphy 18 13 15 12 58

6 Alison Wheatley Remington 25 25 50

7 Paige Deheart Chase Me Around 22 18 40

8 Sebastian Gil Octavia of the Sky People 15 24 39

9 Natalie Galvan Whimfamous 17 17 34

10 Ava Garcia Vintage 12 21 33

11 Gabby Hecker Chunky Monkey 18 14 32

12 Sophia Shaner Fin 31 31

13 Lori Cottone Zenda 9 21 30

14 Emma Loesel Diesel 29 29

15 Toni Lordanov Dagwood 9 20 29

16 Emma Kershaw Worthwhile 11 16 27

17 Camilla Rodriguez Knock Your Socks Off 15 11 26

18 Isabella Smith Evan Rude 8 17 25

19 Lola Stober Gunner 10 14 24

20 Giana Orozco Maiden Voyage 8 12 20

21 Christine De Veer Peaches 15 15

22 Izzy Laskis Rockefeller 11 11

23 Camryn Woodham Bahola Mist 10 10
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Overall Beginning

HIP 2020 - 2021

Name Horse OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total

1 Dior Hepburn Dancing In The Rain 64 67 54 49 62 48 59 403

2 Kylie Manasseh Color Me Happy 26 39 37 42 39 39 55 46 46 30 399

3 Isabel Perlman Woody 39 23 52 56 47 72 51 36 376

4 Brileigh Snapp Chief 28 52 72 59 46 68 45 370

5 Victoria Aleong Celeste 25 47 34 45 84 68 34 337

6 Paityn Gonzalez Blue Jazz 56 49 28 58 51 51 293

7 Katherine Nunez Breezy 38 11 32 27 19 45 58 60 290

8 Natalie Amador Greyson 20 46 50 52 55 58 281

9 Sarah Molina Silver Cloud 24 42 39 53 52 210

10 Maureen McCarthy Peppermint Kisses 24 38 48 54 39 203

11 Estefania Navarro Secret 22 41 85 55 203

12 Kylie Wilson Hillcrest Lovebug 21 49 60 52 182

13 Emma Archer Peppermint Kisses 23 46 21 46 41 177

14 Heather Barfield Ashton 27 51 50 48 176

15 JJ Arena-Martinez Red 30 31 11 35 35 22 164

16 Cassie Gil Octavia the Sky People 20 30 32 36 29 15 162

17 Gabby Hecker Chunky Monkey 37 37 15 35 32 156

18 Hayley Ramos Chief 18 48 33 30 23 152

19 Addison Molina Greyson 24 22 37 39 22 144

20 Victoria Harris Maximus 26 11 15 31 27 24 134

21 Camilla Inestroza Princess Leah 16 46 21 47 130

22 Maria Ospina Madison 22 34 26 33 115

23 Juliette Martin Woody Woodpecker 40 35 37 112

24 Gigi Genovese Color Me Happy 12 8 25 21 26 19 111

25 Melanie Martin Maximus 29 23 57 109

26 Cat Zampieri Princess Leah 5 30 34 31 100

27 Carolina Alonso Knock Your Socks Off 40 23 37 100

28 Kaileia Villaviciencio Color Me Happy 40 51 91

29 Sophia Picardi Paloma 43 27 20 90

30 Grace Sweet Little Red 11 48 26 5 90

31 Mia Estevez Brenton Cloud 9 49 41 90

32 Gianna de la Cabada Covergirl 6 15 23 45 89

33 Timber Wright Captiva 16 16 29 25 86

34 Ashley Perez Zo Fancy 18 15 23 22 6 84

35 Annabelle Rojas Biscotti 2 36 16 26 80

36 Victoria Volum Maximus 42 35 77

37 Mary Lange Rain 31 39 70

38 Alice Jacops Worthwhile 42 28 70

39 Brooke Lowry Rockefellar 30 16 23 69

40 Giannina Orozco Maiden Voyage 48 20 68

41 Isabella Humberstone Pretty Linerie 67 67

42 Katherine Babun Hey Siri/Journey 66 66

43 Jadyn Paternastor Giuseppe 15 31 20 66

44 Paige Latorrn Polly Pocket 31 34 65

45 Emma Acevedo Polly Pocket 39 23 62

46 Eloise Depass Juvberg Houston 27 32 59

47 Ellie Bowden Buddy 23 36 59

48 Danielle Torres Power Puff 30 26 56

49 Ashley Cloud 9 56 56

50 Leah Keyser Unexpected 28 28 56

51 Ruby Lauria Undercover 55 55

52 Soraya Noor Paloma 53 53

53 Daniel Depass Juvberg Polly Pocket 18 33 51

54 Alison Wheatley Remington 50 50

55 Annabella Smith Intergalactic 24 21 4 49

56 Natalie Galvan Whimfamous 17 14 17 48

57 Paola Mirabal Milo Sunshine 48 48

58 Sofia Caskey Houston 34 13 47

59 Natalie Briceno 46 46

60 Veronica Sanchez Pinto Bean 15 31 46

61 Ella Coseolmo Brighton 46 46

62 Diane Davis Dulce 12 33 45

63 Gabriel Caridad Cookie 30 14 44

64 Toni Ladanov Dagwood 15 29 44

65 Ava Garcia Legend of Zelda 11 33 44

66 Bella Piquin Secret 23 20 43

67 Sophia Flecha Moonshine DG 42 42

68 Marcela Townsell Glitterman 41 41

Overall Beginning
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Overall Beginning

HIP 2020 - 2021

69 Valeria Mendoza Pink Lady 41 41

70 Paige Deheart Chase Me Around 40 40

71 Isabella Candy Laffy Taffy 40 40

72 Sara Roldan Maximus 40 40

73 Katie Harter Happy To Demonstrate 39 39

74 Sebastian Gil Octavia of the Sky People 39 39

75 Sofia Mcgrath Cocoa's Delight 21 18 39

76 Gabriela Oaciedo Madison 20 19 39

77 Angelica Brickman Merlin 38 38

78 Alexandra Gonzalez Pepito 14 24 38

79 Nereah Polly Pocket 37 37

80 Emma Johnson Lala Land 36 36

81 Star Collier Spring Fever 8 27 35

82 Leila Polo Power Puff 34 34

83 Sarah Lopez Tater Tot 20 13 33

84 Annabelle Poiner Sunday 33 33

85 Sophia Padilla Moonshine DG 33 33

86 Reese Hernandez Over the Luna 17 16 33

87 Vera Blue Again 33 33

88 Penelope Carmona Golden Parachute 17 14 1 32

89 Laila Morton Good As Marigold 31 31

90 Lucy Cruz Trending Topic 31 31

91 Sophia Shaner Fin 31 31

92 Dana Roldan M&M 31 31

93 Carolina Fernandez Intergalactic 31 31

94 Genevieve Tobin Brighton Definitely 22 9 31

95 Izzy Laskis Rockefeller 30 30

96 Carolina Marin Felipe 24 4 2 30

97 Ariana Rachel Barrios Cowgirl Up DG 30 30

98 Yana Raimova Madison 19 11 30

99 Martha Iviante Redbull 30 30

100 Lori Cottone Zenda 30 30

101 Emma Loesel Diesel 29 29

102 Valeria Souss Sprout 29 29

103 Savannah Gonzalez Lacey 28 28

104 Sofia Urguijo Toby 28 28

105 Lucy Gonzalez Dior 27 27

106 Miranda Morales Lily Z 27 27

107 Emma Kershaw Worthwhile 27 27

108 Tatiana Pantoja Maximus 26 26

109 Camilla Rodriguez Knock Your Socks Off 26 26

110 Katerina Feetham Rockefellar 26 26

111 Brielle Bentez Sprout 26 26

112 Elias Estevez Brenton Blue Again 26 26

113 Isabella Smith Evan Rude 25 25

114 Reese Gilbert Little Red 11 14 25

115 Nicole Cahill Southern Delicacy 25 25

116 Eloise Keane Silver Cloud 9 1 15 25

117 Isabella Batista Rocky 25 25

118 Alex Janrov She's Peculiar 24 24

119 Maggie Cross Polly Rocket 24 24

120 Lola Stober Gunner 24 24

121 Maia Walmsley Maiden Voyage 23 23

122 Charlotte Lobon Blue Again 23 23

123 Daniela Mendoza Breezy 22 22                 

124 Kaya Tomasula Picasso 22 22

125 Mia Martinez Maple Stirrup 21 21

126 Eleanor Toloin Brighton Definitely 14 7 21

127 Alicia Nelepova Madison 21 21

128 Kika Rupp Bobbi 20 20

129 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus 20 20

130 Petunia Hardie Cookie 19 19

131 Micalea Erlanger Pegasus 19 19

132 Lyra Oglesly Lily Z 19 19

133 Lion Kobusch Spilt Milk 18 18

134 Victoie Paulet Maximus 18 18

135 Indy Cuvilly Madison 17 17

136 Sofia Nocco-Sanchez Romeo 16 16

137 Katie Grace Carricarte Cookie 16 16

Overall Beginning
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Overall Beginning

HIP 2020 - 2021

138 Keira Petresce A Firey Question 16 16

139 Kylie Lopez Tater Tot 16 16

140 Victoria Hanika Golden Parachute 16 16

141 Stella Giannikoupolous Girl Crush 16 16

142 Nelson Chen Madison 16 16

143 Emma Polly Pocket 15 15

144 Melanie Perez Cloud 9 15 15

145 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts 15 15

146 Madelline Goldman Cassidy Hills Mr Fox 15 15

147 Christine De Veer Peaches 15 15

148 Aislinn Judge Silver Cloud 13 13

149 Eliah Jaramillo Reba del Cielo 13 13

150 Nevyn Walsh Behind The Scenes 12 12

151 Sienna Powell Rocky Balboa 12 12

152 Eva Cheestahcova Madison 12 12

153 Daniela Lauria Lego 11 11

154 Alicia Pierra Dulce 11 11

155 Theresa Whymer Remington 11 11

156 Antonella Rocky 11 11

157 Sofia Carrieri Madison 11 11

158 Emily Alfano Rockefeller 11 11

159 Audrey Price Major 10 10

160 Kiaya Walsh Behind The Scenes 10 10

161 Camryn Woodham Bahola Mist 10 10

162 Veronica Coll Hope 10 10

163 Story Wright Cottontail 10 10

164 Alejandra Beltran Avril 9 9

165 Angelina Anaya Moonshine DG 9 9

166 Harlan Burk BR Flirtacious 9 9

167 Avery Eichel Emoji 9 9

168 Brianna Cortes Over The Luna 7 7

169 Vivian Galvan Cocoa's Delight 7 7

170 Gabby Fritter Ghost Pedal 7 7

171 Andrea Morales Madison 6 6

172 Catalina Cubas Tommy Hilfiger 5 5

173 Kelly Miller Angelic in Blue 4 4

174 Iliana Kroitovo Sprout 4 4

Overall Beginning
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Overall Medal Challenge

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total

1 Chase Spranklin Skip Day 8 20 10 11 11 11 8 4 83

2 Dior Hepburn Dancing In The Rain 10 12 12 12 14 6 10 76

3 Isabel Perlman Woody 12 1 9 10 7 17 14 5 75

4 Brileigh Snapp Chief 7 8 14 17 5 12 4 67

5 Aly Orseno Stars and Stripes 5 8 11 7 11 2 12 9 65

6 Paityn Gonzalez Blue Jazz 10 11 8 10 12 12 63

7 Olivia Manzanero Annie Just For Fun 8 3 6 10 6 10 9 7 59

8 Katherine Nunez Breezy 8 3 9 3 6 4 12 14 59

9 Victoria Aleong Celeste 11 7 7 16 12 5 58

10 Natalie Amador Greyson 3 10 10 8 9 10 50

11 Cassie Gil Darth Vader 14 14 9 9 3 49

12 Maja Mossberg Bailey 9 3 8 10 9 9 48

13 Maureen McCarthy Peppermint Kisses 5 6 12 12 8 43

14 Mia Baez Karlton 9 11 10 3 10 43

15 Ani Mistler Ashton 10 5 12 9 5 41

16 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 5 1 8 8 4 10 3 39

17 Daniela Mendoza Breezy 10 17 6 4 37

18 Sophia Shaner Fin 7 4 6 6 3 10 36

19 Sofia Nocco-Sanchez Romeo 3 4 4 4 4 10 5 34

20 JJ Arena-Martinez Red 5 5 10 9 3 32

21 Gabby Hector Chunky Monkey 9 8 5 8 30

22 Haley Ramos Chief 7 8 5 9 29

23 Sofi Lee Varmuza Americone Dream 4 7 10 7 28

24 Kylie Wilson Hillcrest's Lovebug 8 12 8 28

25 Taylor Glenn Bugati Julz 7 5 10 5 27

26 Pierson De Seta Woodpecker 2 3 3 3 8 8 27

27 Heather Barfield Ashton 3 8 7 8 26

28 Mia Estevez Brenton Cloud 9 10 14 24

29 Gabriella Pino Jessie's Girl 12 11 23

30 Jenna Varner Quest 4 9 10 23

31 Elin Mossberg Java 5 5 5 5 20

32 Juliette Martin Woody Woodpecker 7 5 8 20

33 Sophia Picardi Paloma 7 5 7 19
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Overall Medal Challenge

HIP 2020-2021

34 Gianna de la Cabada Covergirl 5 4 10 19

35 Melanie Martin Maximus 2 5 12 19

36 Rose Parker Got The Giggles 3 3 12 18

37 Victoria Harris Maximus 5 1 7 5 18

38 Kaileia Villaviciencio Color Me Happy 8 9 17

39 Carolina Alonso Knock Your Socks Off 3 4 10 17

40 Jadyn Paternastor Giuseppe 5 7 4 16

41 Emma Archer Peppermint Kisses 3 6 7 16

42 Alice Jacops Worthwhile 11 4 15

43 Grace Sweet Little Red 5 9 14

44 Gigi Genovese Color Me Happy 2 2 3 3 4 14

45 Victoria Raleigh The Greatest Gift 13 13

46 Michelle Schroder Ollie 5 8 13

47 Giannina Orozco Maiden Voyage 10 3 13

48 Ashleigh Messick Vintage 5 5 1 2 13

49 Victoria Volum Maximus 5 8 13

50 Isabella Humberstone Pretty Linerie 12 12

51 Ashley Cottone Hocus Pocus 12 12

52 Angelica Brickman Merlin 12 12

53 Veronica Sanchez Pinto Bean 4 8 12

54 Ella Coseolmo Brighton 12 12

55 Paige Latorrn Polly Pocket 6 6 12

56 Ellie Bowden Buddy 5 7 12

57 Lucia Jurado Paloma 6 5 11

58 Alison Wheatley Remington 10 10

59 Diane Davis Dulce 5 5 10

60 Ashley Cloud 9 10 10

61 Sohpia Flecha Moonshine DG 10 10

62 Lola Stober Gunner 10 10

63 Emma Acevedo Polly Pocket 9 1 10

64 Brooke Lowry Covergirl 7 3 10

65 Eloise Depass Juvberg Houston 2 8 10

66 Katie Dellacava Easy Breezy 2 7 9

67 Ava Garcia Vintage 9 9
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Overall Medal Challenge

HIP 2020-2021

68 Vera Blue Again 9 9

69 Katherine Babun Hey Siri 8 8

70 Grace Everhart Bella Done 2 6 8

71 Valeria Mendoza Pink Lady 8 8

72 Bella Piquin Secret 2 6 8

73 Soraya Noor Paloma 8 8

74 Mary Lange Rain 3 5 8

75 Leah Keyser Unexpected 5 3 8

76 Gabby Hecker Chunky Monkey 8 8

77 Paige Deheart Chase Me Around 7 7

78 Addison Harr That's My Jam 7 7

79 Pavlina Escobedo Wynbrook Artic Fox 7 7

80 Antonia Awad Spilt Milk 7 7

81 Mia Pardo Patrone 7 7

82 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 7 7

83 Zarah Humayan Cardinal 7 7

84 Isabella Smith Evan Rude 7 7

85 Sebastian Gil Octavia of the Sky People 7 7

86 Emma Loesel Diesel 7 7

87 Jene Kapela Bohdi 7 7

88 Nereah Polly Pocket 7 7

89 Madelline Goldman Cassidy Hills Mr Fox 7 7

90 Ruby Lauria Undercover 7 7

91 Lori Cottone Zenda 7 7

92 Kaylee Broderick Lala Land 6 6

93 Annabelle Poiner Sunday 6 6

94 Avery Eichel Emoji 4 2 6

95 Emma Kershaw Worthwhile 6 6

96 Laila Morton Good As Marigold 5 5

97 Lucy Cruz Trending Topic 5 5

98 Rebecca Lepage Impressionist 5 5

99 Emilie Rey King's Court 5 5

100 Izzy Laskis Rockefeller 5 5

101 Ciera Glaser Brighton 5 5

5/21/2021



Overall Medal Challenge

HIP 2020-2021

102 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus 5 5

103 Adriana Concepcion Pink Lady 5 5

104 Victoria Hanika Golden Parachute 5 5

105 Brittany Wisniewski Levi Jean 5 5

106 Toni Lordanov Dagwood 2 3 5

107 Miranda Morales Lily Z 5 5

108 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts 5 5

109 Olivia Sargent Raphael 4 4

110 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 4 4

111 Amanda Ham 4 4

112 Kaya Tomasula Picasso 4 4

113 Kika Rupp Bobbi 4 4

114 Camilla Rodriguez Knock Your Socks Off 4 4

115 Isabella Candy Laffy Taffy 4 4

116 Carolina Fernandez Intergalactic 4 4

117 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 4 4

118 Nicole Cahill Southern Delicacy 4 4

119 Natalie Galvin Whimfamous 2 2 4

120 Daniel Depass Juvberg Cloud 9 4 4

121 Star Collier Worthwhile 4 4

122 Christine De Veer Peaches 4 4

123 Lion Kobusch Spilt Milk 3 3

124 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 3 3

125 Katie Harter Happy To Demonstrate 3 3

126 Marcela Townsell Glitterman 3 3

127 Amanda Cortez Iron Heart 3 3

128 Antonella Rocky 3 3

129 Sophia Padilla Moonshine DG 3 3

130 Veronica Coll Hope 3 3

131 Charlotte Lobon Blue Again 3 3

132 Javier Linares Tily 3 3

133 Abbey Culpepper Autographed In Irons 2 2

134 Sienna Powell Rocky Balboa 2 2

135 Bianca Barrionuevo Nobel Prize 1 1 2
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Overall Medal Challenge

HIP 2020-2021

136 Gale Guest Wolfie 2 2

137 Mackenzie Cook Mischief Managed 1 1

138 Micaela Erlanger Pegasus 1 1

5/21/2021



Halter

Name Horse 5-Oct 6-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Kelly Rodriguez Testarossa 13 13
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Pleasure

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Schooling Hunter

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Ani Mistler Ashton 9 4 12 10 16 13 22 16 16 17 18 20 173

2 Danica Pryce Debonaire 18 7 13 16 18 13 85

3 Emma Fraser Badabing 15 16 9 11 12 63

4 Clara Vidal Finley 20 17 11 11 59

5 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 15 11 8 13 7 54

6 Amy Foster SW Run Laddie 12 15 15 42

7 Debbie Ward Tavish 16 13 13 42

8 Elizabeth Noelk Upside Potential 7 11 17 35

9 Kristin Dyrdal Eye Candy 18 13 31

10 Emma Eucarius Zauber Girl 14 15 29

11 Sofi Lee Varmuza Remember Me 12 12 24

12 Ginger Renfroe Souvinier 5 7 2 7 21

13 Victoria Raleigh The Greatest Gift 10 9 19

14 Lauren Justice Jol 7 12 19

15 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 18 18

16 Meg Kukic Indaco T 18 18

17 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio 16 16

18 Brie Corenzo Fly Me To The Moon 14 14

19 Melinda Gielmurray Smoke and Mirrors 13 13

20 Danica Pryce Best Kept Secret 13 13

21 Paloma Telo Mambo de Lezeaux 13 13

22 Kayleen Cordes Willow's Journey 13 13

23 Amanda Anslow Daddy's Legacy 12 12

24 Jena Lindekugel BR Flirtacious 11 11

25 Angela Piquin La Caprichosa Carling 10 10

26 Nicole Cahill Southern Delicacy 3 6 9

27 Ryli Cesare Marvelous ESH 9 9

28 Abbey Culpepper Autographed in Irons 7 7

29 Samantha Torcise Blue My Way 7 7

30 Samantha Zenaro LA Rolls Royce 5 5

31 Summer Wright Apple Jack 4 4

32 Libby Fekette Jasper 2 2

33 Anette Lyn Bugatti Julz 2 2
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Low Hunter

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Riley Green Flawless 19 22 24 20 6 16 21 10 21 16 15 18 18 226

2 Ashleigh Messick Vintage 13 17 10 13 12 10 10 85

3 Daniella Mendoza Pink Lady 10 19 5 9 12 12 67

4 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 18 18 14 50

5 Katie Dellacava Easy Breezy 10 17 11 38

6 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 10 6 5 9 7 37

7 Deborah Marx Blue My Way 19 17 36

8 Grace Everhart Bella Done 5 4 11 16 36

9 Addison Harr That's My Jam 33 33

10 Gale Guest Wolfie 15 16 31

11 Lucia Jurado Paloma 7 10 5 6 28

12 Mackenzie Cook Mischief Managed 13 9 22

13 Samantha Zenaro LA Rolls Royce 9 13 22

14 Rose Parker Glitzy 15 6 21

15 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 5 11 5 21

16 Kimberly Cardoza Temptation 16 16

17 Nicole Alvarez Best Kept Secret 9 3 12

18 Emma Fraser Badabing 7 4 11

19 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 10 10

20 Olivia Sargent Raphael 9 9

21 Angela Gais Baci 9 9

22 Dior Hepburn Color Me Happy 7 7

23 Sophia Picardi Paloma 7 7

24 Zarah Humayan Cardinal 6 6

25 Zeina Shenandoah Octavia 5 5

26 Angela Gais Khaleesi 5 5

27 Abbey Culpepper Autographed In Irons 3 3

28 Natalie Galvan Whim Famous 2 2
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Modified Equitation

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 20 12 1 14 13 12 18 8 11 8 19 8 11 155

2 Maja Mossberg Bailey 4 17 7 13 12 16 18 12 10 18 15 142

3 Daniella Mendoza Pink Lady 24 14 9 7 11 17 82

4 Ani Mistler Ashton 7 9 11 13 22 12 74

5 Katie Dellacava Easy Breezy 13 8 11 22 11 65

6 Jenna Varner Quest 17 6 7 15 9 54

7 Ashleigh Messick Vintage 12 16 5 11 44

8 Grace Everhart Bella Done 10 3 5 16 34

9 Victoria Raleigh The Greatest Gift 22 4 26

10 Lucia Jurado Paloma 7 7 5 4 23

11 Mackenzie Cook Mischief Managed 10 8 18

12 Angela Gais Baci 17 17

13 Zarah Humayan Cardinal 17 17

14 Sophia Picardi Paloma 17 17

15 Riley Greene Flawless 6 10 16

16 Addison Harr That's My Jam 15 15

17 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 3 11 14

18 Rose Parker Glitzy 9 4 13

19 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 11 11

20 Gale Guest Wolfie 7 3 10

21 Antonia Awad Spilt Milk 9 9

22 Emma Fraser Badabing 9 9

23 Dior Hepburn Color Me Happy 5 5

24 Olivia Sargent Raphael 4 4

25 Abbey Culpepper Autographed In Irons 2 2

26 Kimberly Cardoza Temptation 1 1
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Pony Hunter

2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Chase Spranklin Skip Day 5 8 46 43 10 11 21 21 9 22 24 7 21 12 13 14 287

2 Olivia Manzanero Annie Just For Fun 12 13 10 34 9 11 14 9 6 14 15 15 15 177

3 Aly Orseno Stars and Stripes 8 13 10 32 13 9 13 8 17 13 7 143

4 Sophia Shanner Orchard Hills Penny Candy 28 11 9 15 12 7 6 10 17 11 126

5 Pierson De Seta Saved By the Bell 2 6 7 7 11 4 5 16 20 15 13 106

6 Sopia Nocco-Sanchez Sweet Romeo 12 13 15 6 7 2 10 10 14 5 5 99

7 Sofi Lee Varmuza Spartan Sweet Surprise 21 13 19 53

8 Avery Eichel Emoji 19 14 12 6 51

9 Rose Parker Got The Giggles 5 8 5 22 40

10 Aly Orseno Best Mate 14 15 13 18 60

11 Pavlina Escobedo Wynbrook Artic Fox 17 8 25

12 Kaylee Broderick Lala Land 9 9 18

13 Ciera Glaser Brighton 7 11 18

14 Gabby Pino Jessie's Girl 10 8 18

15 Olivia Manzanero Telynau Jacobite 18 13 6 12 49

16 Pierson De Seta Finnigan 10 6 16

17 Josie Lyman Behind The Scenes 9 9

18 Antonia Awad Spilt Milk 7 7

19 Rory Mitchell Good as Marigold 6 6

20 Abby Princz Ginger 4 2 6

21 Dior Hepburn Color Me Happy 1 4 5

22 Abi Edylman Tater Tot 2 3 5

23 Emilie Rey Little Ricki 3 1 4

24 Shea Pearson Ask Nicely 0



Pony Rider Equitation

2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Chase Spranklin Skip Day 22 16 17 16 17 18 19 16 16 10 10 10 187

2 Aly Orseno Stars and Stripes 14 17 14 18 21 11 1 9 24 20 17 16 182

3 Olivia Manzanero Annie Just For Fun 20 13 12 11 14 15 13 18 13 13 10 19 171

4 Sophia Shaner Orchard Hills Penny Candy 8 7 4 9 8 7 12 10 65

5 Sofia Nocco-Sanchez Romeo 7 8 1 9 10 15 5 9 64

6 Pierson De Seta Saved By The Bell 4 6 9 1 11 7 14 6 58

7 Rose Parker Don't Blink 17 20 37

8 Gabby Pino Jessie's Girl 15 12 27

9 Sofi Lee Varmuza Spartan Sweet Surprise 11 9 20

10 Avery Eichel Emoji 5 8 13

11 Abby Princz Barcelona 4 2 6

12 Abi Edylman Tater Tot 2 3 5

13 Shea Pearson Ask Nicely 0



Child-Adult Hunter

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 31-Oct 1-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Natalia Martinez Heart Stealer 14 13 13 12 9 10 15 16 18 18 138

2 Mia Baez Karlton 19 9 16 10 11 22 20 14 5 7 133

3 Rebecca Lepage Impressionist 12 24 22 20 78

4 Adriana Concepcion Pink Lady 18 16 34

5 Bianca Barrionuevo Nobel Prize 10 2 14 6 32

6 Ashley Cottone Hocus Pocus 13 14 27

7 Michelle Schroder Ollie 3 10 10 23

8 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 16 7 23

9 Antonia Awad Bank the Eight 12 9 21

10 Amanda Anslow Daddy's Legacy 20 20

11 Mia Pardo Patrone 12 12

12 Amanda Cortez Iron Heart 11 11

13 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 8 8

14 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 6 6

15 Addison Harr That's MY Jam 5 5

16 Zara Humayan Cardinal 5 5

17 Nicole Alvarez Best Kept Secret 3 3

18 Abbey Culpepper Autographed in Irons 1 1
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Child-Adult Equitation

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Mia Baez Karlton 19 11 13 18 7 10 10 5 18 16 127

2 Elin Mossberg Java 8 2 18 11 9 8 56

3 Ashley Cottone Hocus Pocus 22 22 44

4 Michelle Schroder Ollie 8 9 12 7 36

5 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 5 8 21 34

6 Adriana Concepcion Pink Lady 18 13 31

7 Addison Harr That's MY Jam 18 18

8 Amanda Ham 9 9 18

9 Brittany Wisniewski Levi Jean 7 11 18

10 Bianca Barrionuevo Nobel Prize 9 5 3 17

11 Rebecca Lepage Impressionist 3 5 3 4 15

12 Amanda Cortez Iron Heart 14 14

13 Jene Kapela Bohdi 13 13

14 Mia Pardo Patrone 12 12

15 Alessa Bernardo Triple Crown Shampoo 9 9

16 Javier Linares Tily 9 9

17 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 6 6

18 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 5 5

19 Nicole Alvarez Best Kept Secret 2 2
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Junior-Adult Hunter

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Margaret Kosyk BB Valiente 13 13 13 13 52

2 Danica Rowlett Rudianos 18 18 36

3 Gabriella Pino Jessie's Girl 18 16 34

4 Mia Pardo Patrone 12 12
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Junior-Adult Equitation

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Taylor Glenn Bugati Julz 3 10 18 13 18 18 13 93

2 Gabriella Pino Jessie's Girl 12 20 32

3 Emilie Rey King's Court 10 10 20

4 Mia Pardo Patrone 18 18

5 Laney Duskin Ducati 13 13

6 Sofi Lee Varmuza Americone Dream 4 3 7
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Overall Hunter Horse

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total

1 Chase Spranklin Skip Day 13 89 21 42 31 31 33 27 287

2 Riley Green Flawless 41 24 26 37 31 31 36 226

3 Olivia Manzanero Annie Just For Fun 25 17 43 25 15 29 31 31 216

4 Ani Mistler Ashton 13 18 22 16 35 32 17 38 191

5 Aly Orseno Stars and Stripes 30 43 22 21 30 7 29 182

6 Natalia Martinez Heart Stealer 27 25 19 31 36 138

7 Mia Baez Karlton 28 26 33 34 12 133

8 Sophia Shanner Orchard Hills Penny Candy 39 24 19 16 28 126

9 Sopia Nocco-Sanchez Sweet Romeo 17 28 14 12 24 10 105

10 Nicole Cahill Southern Delicacy 27 41 36 104

11 Daniela Mendoza Breezy 36 29 14 24 103

12 Danica Pryce Debonaire 25 13 16 31 85

13 Summer Wright Singray 22 16 23 18 79

14 Sofi Lee Varmuza Spartan Sweet Surprise 23 32 24 79

15 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 36 34 7 77

16 Emma Fraser Badabing 26 25 23 74

17 Rebecca Lepage Impressionist 26 42 68

18 Rose Parker Got The Giggles 20 21 27 68

19 Ashleigh Messick Vintage 13 10 25 20 68

20 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 20 19 25 64

21 Pierson De Seta Woodpecker 6 13 9 36 64

22 Clara Vidal Finley 37 22 59

23 Elizabeth Noelk Upside Potential 54 54

24 Gabriella Pino Jessie's Girl 34 18 52

25 Margaret Kosyk BB Valiente 13 26 13 52    

26 Avery Eichel Emoji 33 18 51

27 Pierson De Seta Saved By The Bell 18 28 46

28 Samantha Torcise Blue My Way 7 36 43

29 Debbie Ward Tavish 16 26 42

30 Amy Foster SW Run Laddie 12 30 42

31 Addison Harr That's My Jam 38 38

32 Katie Dellacava Easy Breezy 10 28 38

33 Danica Rowlett Rudianos 36 36

34 Grace Everhart Bella Done 9 27 36
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Overall Hunter Horse

HIP 2020-2021

35 Pavlina Escobedo Wynbrook Artic Fox 35 35

36 Adriana Concepcion Pink Lady 34 34

37 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 16 17 33

38 Bianca Barrionuevo Nobel Prize 12 20 32

39 Amanda Anslow Daddy's Legacy 32 32

40 Kristin Dyrdal Eye Candy 31 31

41 Gale Guest Wolfie 31 31

42 Aly Orseno Best Mate 31 31

43 Hannah Tiso Ginger Snap 30 30

44 Emma Eucarius Zauber Girl 29 29

45 Antonia Awad Spilt Milk 8 12 9 29

46 Lucia Jurado Paloma 17 11 28

47 Nicole Alvarez Best Kept Secret 3 25 28

48 Ashley Cottone Hocus Pocus 27 27

49 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 26 26

50 Kaylee Broderick Lala Land 25 25

51 Mia Pardo Patrone 24 24

52 Michelle Schroder Ollie 3 20 23

53 Mackenzie Cook Mischief Managed 22 22

54 Ginger Renfroe Souvinier 12 9 21

55 Victoria Raleigh The Greatest Gift 19 19

56 Dior Hepburn Color Me Happy 8 11 19

57 Lauren Justice Jol 19 19

58 Pierson De Seta Finnigan 18 18

59 Meg Kukic Indaco T 18 18

60 Ciera Glaser Brighton 18 18

61 Olivia Manzanero Telynau Jacobite 18 18

62 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 16 16

63 Kimberly Cardoza Temptation 16 16

64 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio 16 16

65 Brie Corenzo Fly Me To The Moon 14 14

66 Melinda Gielmurray Smoke and Mirrors 13 13

67 Paloma Telo Mambo de Lezeaux 13 13

68 Kayleen Cordes Willow's Journey 13 13

69 Abbey Culpepper Autographed in Irons 11 11
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Overall Hunter Horse

HIP 2020-2021

70 Zarah Humayan Cardinal 6 5 11

71 Amanda Cortez Iron Heart 11 11

72 Jena Lindekugel BR Flirtacious 11 11

73 Angela Piquin La Caprichosa Carling 10 10

74 Rachel Shearing Brooks 10 10

75 Olivia Sargent Raphael 9 9

76 Angela Gais Baci 9 9

77 Josie Lyman Behind The Scenes 9 9

78 Ryli Cesare Marvelous ESH 9 9

79 Sophia Picardi Paloma 7 7

80 Emilie Rey Little Ricki 6 6

81 Shea Pearson Ask Nicely 6 6

82 Abby Princz Ginger 6 6

83 Zeina Shenandoah Octavia 5 5

84 Samantha Zenaro LA Rolls Royce 5 5

85 Angela Gais Khaleesi 5 5

86 Abi Edyleman Tater Tot 5 5

87 Cary Becker 3 3

88 Rachel Shearing Broadcasr Time 3 3

89 Libby Fekette Jasper 2 2

90 Natalie Galvan Whim Famous 2 2

91 Anette Lyn Bugatti Julz 2 2

92 Rory Mitchell Good as Marigold 1 1
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Overall Hunter Rider

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total

1 Chase Spranklin Skip Day 13 89 21 42 31 31 33 27 287

2 Olivia Manzanero Annie Just For Fun 25 17 43 25 15 29 31 31 18 234

3 Riley Greene Flawless 41 24 26 37 31 31 36 226

4 Aly Orseno Stars and Stripes 30 44 22 22 30 7 29 31 215

5 Ani Mistler Ashton 13 18 22 16 35 32 17 38 191

6 Natalia Martinez Heart Stealer 27 25 19 31 36 138

7 Mia Baez Karlton 28 26 33 34 12 133

8 Pierson De Seta Finnigan 18 6 13 17 9 36 28 127

9 Sophia Shanner Orchard Hills Penny Candy 39 24 19 16 28 126

10 Nicole Cahill Southern Delicacy 27 41 36 104

11 Daniela Mendoza Breezy 36 29 14 24 103

12 Sopia Nocco-Sanchez Sweet Romeo 17 28 13 24 10 92

13 Sofi Lee Varmuza Spartan Sweet Surprise 23 32 12 24 91

14 Danica Pryce Debonaire 18 13 29 31 91

15 Ashleigh Messick Vintage 13 27 25 20 85

16 Gabriella Pino Jessie's Girl 34 29 18 81

17 Summer Wright Stingray 22 16 23 18 79

18 Rebecca Lepage Impressionist 36 42 78

19 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 36 34 7 77

20 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 20 11 19 25 75

21 Rose Parker Got The Giggles 20 21 27 68

22 Clara Vidal Finley 37 22 59

23 Margaret Kosyk BB Valiente 13 26 13 52

24 Avery Eichel Emoji 33 18 51

25 Debbie Ward Tavish 16 26 42

26 Amy Foster SW Run Laddie 12 30 42

27 Emma Fraser Badabing 18 23 41

28 Jillian Briggs Badabing 15 25 40

29 Addison Harr That's My Jam 38 38

30 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 16 5 16 37

31 Danica Rowlett Rudianos 36 36

32 Deborah Marx Blue My Way 36 36

33 Pavlina Escobedo Wynbrook Artic Fox 35 35
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Overall Hunter Rider

HIP 2020-2021

34 Adriana Concepcion Pink Lady 34 34

35 Bianca Barrionuevo Nobel Prize 12 20 32

36 Amanda Anslow Daddy's Legacy 32 32

37 Kristin Dyrdal Eye Candy 31 31

38 Gale Guest Wolfie 31 31

39 Hannah Tiso Ginger Snap 30 30

40 Emma Eucarius Zauber Girl 29 29

41 Antonia Awad Spilt Milk 8 12 9 29

42 Lucia Jurado Paloma 17 11 28

43 Ashley Cottone Hocus Pocus 27 27

44 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 26 26

45 Kaylee Broderick Lala Land 25 25

46 Mia Pardo Patrone 24 24

47 Michelle Schroder Ollie 3 20 23

48 Mackenzie Cook Mischief Managed 22 22

49 Ginger Renfroe Souvinier 12 9 21

50 Victoria Raleigh The Greatest Gift 19 19

51 Dior Hepburn Color Me Happy 8 11 19

52 Lauren Justice Jol 19 19

53 Meg Kukic Indaco T 18 18

54 Ciera Glaser Brighton 18 18

55 Elizabeth Noelk Upside Potential 18 18

56 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 16 16

57 Kimberly Cardoza Temptation 16 16

58 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio 16 16

59 Nicole Alvarez Best Kept Secret 3 12 15

60 Brie Corenzo Fly Me To The Moon 14 14

61 Melinda Gielmurray Smoke and Mirrors 13 13

62 Paloma Telo Mambo de Lezeaux 13 13

63 Kayleen Cordes Willow's Journey 13 13

64 Abbey Culpepper Autographed in Irons 11 11

65 Zarah Humayan Cardinal 6 5 11

66 Amanda Cortez Iron Heart 11 11

67 Jena Lindekugel BR Flirtacious 11 11
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Overall Hunter Rider

HIP 2020-2021

68 Katie Dellacava Easy Breezy 10 10

69 Angela Piquin La Caprichosa Carling 10 10

70 Rachel Shearing Brooks 10 10

71 Olivia Sargent Raphael 9 9

72 Angela Gais Baci 9 9

73 Grace Everhart Bella Done 9 9

74 Josie Lyman Behind The Scenes 9 9

75 Ryli Cesare Marvelous ESH 9 9

76 Samantha Torcise Blue My Way 7 7

77 Sophia Picardi Paloma 7 7

78 Emilie Rey Little Ricki 6 6

79 Shea Pearson Ask Nicely 6 6

80 Abby Princz Ginger 6 6

81 Zeina Shenandoah Octavia 5 5

82 Samantha Zenaro LA Rolls Royce 5 5

83 Angela Gais Khaleesi 5 5

84 Abi Edyelman Tater Tot 5 5

85 Cary Becker 3 3

86 Rachel Shearing Broadcast Time 3 3

87 Libby Fekette Jasper 2 2

88 Natalie Galvan Whim Famous 2 2

89 Anette Lyn Bugatti Julz 2 2

90 Rory Mitchell Good as Marigold 1 1
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Overall Equitation Rider

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total

1 Chase Spranklin Skip Day 8 20 38 33 35 35 26 20 215

2 Aly Orseno Stars and Stripes 5 8 31 32 32 10 44 33 195

3 Olivia Manzanero Annie Just For Fun 8 3 6 33 23 29 31 26 29 188

4 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 32 1 27 30 19 27 19 155

5 Mia Baez Karlton 30 30 17 15 34 126

6 Maja Mossberg Bailey 21 7 25 22 33 108

7 Jenna Varner Quest 17 13 33 24 87

8 Daniella Mendoza Pink Lady 38 16 28 82

9 Taylor Glenn Bugati Julz 13 18 36 13 80

10 Sophia Shaner Orchard Hills Penny Candy 7 4 15 13 15 22 76

11 Ani Mistler Ashton 16 24 34 74

12 Sofia Nocco-Sanchez Romeo 15 10 25 14 64

13 Pierson De Seta Saved By The Bell 2 3 10 10 18 20 63

14 Gabriella Pino Jessie's Girl 32 27 59

15 Elin Mossberg Java 10 18 20 8 56

16 Ashley Cottone Hocus Pocus 44 44

17 Ashleigh Messick Vintage 12 16 5 11 44

18 Rose Parker Glitzy 13 27 40

19 Michelle Schroder Ollie 17 19 36

20 Grace Everhart Bella Done 13 21 34

21 Elizabeth Stephan Upside Potential 13 21 34

22 Addison Harr That's My Jam 33 33

23 Katie Dellacava Easy Breezy 13 19 32

24 Mia Pardo Patrone 30 30

25 Sofi Lee Varmuza Spartan Sweet Surprise 7 20 27

26 Victoria Raleigh The Greates Gift 26 26

27 Lucia Jurado Paloma 14 9 23

28 Mackenzie Cook Mischief Managed 18 18

29 Amanda Ham 18 18

30 Brittany Wisniewski Levi Jean 18 18

31 Angela Gais Baci 17 17

32 Zarah Humayan Cardinal 17 17

5/21/2021



Overall Equitation Rider

HIP 2020-2021

33 Bianca Barrionuevo Nobel Prize 14 3 17

34 Sophia Picardi Paloma 17 17

35 Riley Greene Flawless 16 16

36 Rebecca Lepage Impressionist 8 7 15

37 Alyssa Gargiulo Fly Me To The Moon 3 11 14

38 Amanda Cortez Iron Heart 14 14

39 Avery Eichel Emoji 13 13

40 Laney Duskin Ducati 13 13

41 Jene Kapela Bohdi 13 13

42 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 11 11

43 Adriana Concepcion Pink Lady 10 10

44 Emilie Rey King's Court 10 10

45 Gale Guest Wolfie 10 10

46 Antonia Awad Spilt Milk 9 9

47 Emma Fraser Badabing 9 9

48 Javier Linares Tily 9 9

49 Olivia Trefelner Detailed Imagination 6 6

50 Abby Princz Ginger 6 6

51 Sophia Pratt Little Grey Goose 5 5

52 Dior Hepburn Color Me Happy 5 5

53 Abi Edyelman Tater Tot 5 5

54 Olivia Sargent Raphael 4 4

55 Abbey Culpepper Autographed In Irons 2 2

56 Nicole Alvarez Best Kept Secret 2 2

57 Shea Pearson Ask Nicely 2 2

58 Kimberly Cardoza Temptation 1 1
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Tadpole

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Alyette Ramirez Bad Boy 16 18 16 22 17 12 17 26 22 21 14 201

2 Cassie Gil Darth Vader 11 7 19 9 7 5 11 69

3 Michael Nunez Pinto Bean 7 11 12 18 14 5 67

4 Coral Johansson Skittle McDiddles 19 23 9 12 63

5 Addison Wickharst Riley 7 12 9 10 14 10 62

6 Madison Rivas Gone With The Wind 9 11 24 15 59

7 Emma Hanono Annie 9 11 18 19 57

8 Audrey Price Major Pain 16 16 11 43

9 Kylie Tanfulla Tater Tot 12 11 10 33

10 Ashley Perez Zo Fancy 1 9 11 12 33

11 Antonella Luna 16 15 31

12 Alison Art in Motion 11 15 26

13 Laila Morton Good As Marigold 11 13 24

14 Michaelina Uruski Tommy Hilfiger 9 11 20

15 Naomi Szaho Gone With The Wind 13 7 20

16 Gina Finelli Ginger Snap 4 16 20

17 Kika Kipp Bobbi 7 7 1 3 18

18 Bella Smith Lost My Sock 7 8 15

19 Sabrina Cinque Barcelona 14 14

20 Sarah Lopez Tater Tot 11 11

21 Rebecca Mccormack Full of Temptation 3 7 10

22 Natalie Art in Motion 10 10

23 Alex Rodriguez Luna 8 8

24 Alexia Bobryk Full of Temptation 6 2 8

25 Alison Wheatley Remy 8 8

26 Mia Aguiler Remington 2 4 6

27 Julie Cheon Fine Art 5 5

28 Peky Sergeant Cordido 5 5

29 Matt Crabtree Cool Step 5 5

30 Isabella Rodriguez Rphara Tschapagne 5 5

31 Rose Finelli Art in Motion 4 4

32 Aisha Umar 2 2

33 Christina Penaranda Custom Charlotte 1 1

34 Veronica Lopez Ace of Hearts 8
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Froggy

HIP 2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Dior Hepburn Dancing In The Rain 8 30 30 19 24 20 25 12 18 24 9 219

2 Alyette Ramirez Bad Boy 9 18 15 9 9 6 8 11 7 8 9 109

3 JJ Arena-Martinez Dulce 5 14 14 11 9 15 8 16 9 6 107

4 Madison Rivas Gone With The Wind 10 14 25 10 59

5 Matt Crabtree Cool Step 5 3 22 17 47

6 Peky Sergeant Cordido 9 16 10 11 46

7 Bella Piquin Princess Leah 22 8 9 6 45

8 Heather Barfield Luna 16 19 3 38

9 Alex Hyatt Eloise 17 20 37

10 Michael Nunez Pinto Bean 4 7 11 3 12 37

11 Olivia Manzanero Brunello 5 11 20 36

12 Addison Wickharst Riley 6 7 4 4 6 7 34

13 Chris Smith Tater Tot 23 23

14 Audrey Price Major Pain 9 7 7 23

15 Mariah Art in Motion 6 17 23

16 Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 7 16 23

17 Emma Hanono Annie 5 2 6 6 19

18 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus 18 18

19 Daniella Mendoza 6 12 18

20 Eugene Arnold Shiloh 17 17

21 Luciana Serna Biscotti 7 8 15

22 Anabelle Poirer Bolt 7 6 13

23 Lyra Oglesby Jesus Carboni 6 7 13

24 Aaisha Umar Looking for Trouble 11 11

25 Rose Finelli Art in Motion 11 11

26 Luis Romen Jack 10 10

27 Coral Johansson Skittle Mcdiddles 3 6 9

28 Theresa Whymer Elaria 8 8

29 Zara Humayun Bubble Guppy 8 8

30 Bella Smith Lost My Sock 4 4 8

31 Carolina Marin George 8 8

32 Abby Mazourka Mucho Macho 7 7

33 Sophia Rodriguez Remington 3 4 7

34 Isabella Rdriguez Rohara Tschpagne 7 7

35 Isabella Smith Evan Rude 5 1 6

36 Veronica Lopez Ace of Hearts 6 6

37 Julie Cheon Fine Art 5 5

38 Oriana Gonzalez Ginger 5 5

39 Camille Ramirez Stony 5 5

40 Brielle Martinez Elaria 4 4

41 Jason Addison Goya 4 4

42 Ayisha Alonso Ace of Spades 3 3

43 Lori Cottone Zenda 2 2

44 Alexia Bobryk Full of Temptation 2 2

45 Michelle Betencour Angel 1 1
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Novice Jumper

2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Gaby McCloskey Pepito 24 22 8 18 13 10 13 28 3 3 22 4 168

2 Madelyn Perez Barcelona 12 18 13 8 11 16 15 18 111

3 Paige DeHart Rockettude 9 13 6 17 4 33 17 8 107

4 Maja Mossberg Bailey 8 2 7 14 23 9 12 5 8 12 5 105

5 Ethan Calvo Topegi 16 14 30 8 17 7 7 99

6 Heather Barfield Luna 7 24 24 11 66

7 Audrey Ewald Remy 8 7 5 7 6 24 57

8 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio 6 15 10 23 54

9 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus 24 2 11 15 52

10 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts 12 11 16 39

11 Cristina Farinas Quite A Flight 15 16 6 37

12 Olivia Peters Rumor Has It 33 33

13 Emilie Meeks Boobi 11 7 6 6 3 33

14 Gianna Mastrangelo Brodhi 4 18 10 32

15 Emma Eucarius Lacey C 12 18 30

16 Connor Oglesby Lioness 20 4 3 3 30

17 Chris Smith Tater Tot 9 6 13 28

18 Abby Sargent Raphael 8 6 12 26

19 Kaylyn Myers Southern Charisma 26 26

20 Mateo Abugattas Nothin But Trouble 25 25

21 Zara Humayan Bubble Guppy 4 12 3 6 25

22 Will Garcia Destino 13 8 21

23 Valentina Bravo Stony 20 20

24 Brooke Cottone Blinged Out 5 15 20

25 Jessie Brower Milan 20 20

26 Olivia Manzanero Brunello 1 2 16 19

27 Emma Hanono Miss K 8 11 19

28 Natalia Rodriguez Phoenix 9 8 17

29 Matt Crabtree Cool Step 4 6 7 17

30 Brielle Jacobs Nothin But Trouble 15 15

31 Cristina De Hainut Prix DG 7 7 14

32 Evelyn Hillsman Wild About You 3 10 13

33 Rory Mitchell Good as Marigold 7 6 13

34 Kristin Gonzalez Doctor's Orders 2 5 5 12

35 Hannah Pan Cowgirl Up DG 7 5 12

36 Jadyn Beard Layla 11 11

37 Abby Princz Zeya 2 9 11

38 Abby Marzourka Mucho Macho 10 10

39 Jocelyn Lopez Callie 10 10

40 Jordan Fabian Noni 10 10

41 Arianna Valle 19th Hole 8 2 10

42 Theo Linares Apricot Brandy 8 8

43 Madeline Devendorf Top Shelf Whisky 5 3 8

44 Luciana Serna Maximus 1 7 8

45 Sophia Rodriguez Remington 8 8

46 Kimberly Cardozo Temptation 8 8

47 Isabela Velez Cowgirl Up DG 5 3 8

48 Peky Sargeant Callisto 6 2 8

49 Brooke Elkoury Remington 4 3 7

50 Bianca Delgado 7 7

51 Matthew Romero Chica 7 7

52 Annabelle Morales Duke 6 1 7

53 Brandon Simons 7 7

54 Isabella Rodriguez Rohara Tschapagne 7 7

55 Madison Rivas Indian Outlaw 4 3 7

56 Isabella Munoz System Ready 6 6

57 Leah Sotil Persephone 4 2 6

58 Alejandra Rincon Angel 6 6

59 Valeria Hernandez 6 6

60 Jannevieve Arena Diesel 6 6

61 Olivia Sargeant Raphael 6 6

62 Dallas Sawczak Clara  Belle 5 1 6

63 Caroline Reckwerdt Riley 5 5

64 Zoey Juarez Flower Power 4 4

65 Josie Lyman Gunner 3 1 4

66 Daniela Mendoza Zo Fancy 2 2 4

67 Dani Brewer Gaston 3 3

68 Daniela Marin King 3 3

69 Heather Hill Remington 3 3

70 Kika Kipp Bobbi 3 3

71 Michael Nunez Pinto Bean 2 1 3

72 Emma Fraser Badabing 3 3

73 Julie Cheon Fine Art 2 2

74 Rachel Minetree Final Judgement 2 2

75 Samantha Sutton Wonder's Royal Fling 2 2

76 Palona Tell Mamba 1 1

77 Evie Fortney Javorati Ges 1 1

78 Katja Monserrat Chip 1 1

79 Oriana Gonzalez 1 1

80 Carolina Marin 1 1Novice Jumper
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Beginning Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Connor Bermejo Dulce 19 20 22 24 21 28 17 26 15 192

2 Abi Eydelman Barcelona 4 11 24 17 12 16 5 12 17 118

3 Izabel Kleinubing Nala 3 13 9 19 13 12 18 12 2 101

4 Heather Barfield Luna 15 6 28 16 65

5 Margaret Kosyk BB Valiente 13 18 4 8 2 6 4 55

6 Brooke Cottone Blinged Out 18 9 11 14 52

7 Alyssa Gargiulo Luna 21 26 47

8 Abby Princz Diva 19 24 43

9 Abby Marzourka Mucho Macho 11 4 9 12 36

10 Dora Tejero Lost My Sock 2 10 2 20 34

11 Ethan Calvo Estonia 11 14 8 33

12 Theo Linares Apricot Brandy 3 3 11 2 10 29

13 Ansley Osborne Caprice 463 16 5 8 29

14 Matthew Romero Chica Bonita 11 9 7 27

15 Luciana Serna Maximus 7 1 4 8 7 27

16 Jocelyn Lopez Callie 9 12 21

17 Connor Oglesby Lioness 6 2 5 8 21

18 Paige Dehart Rocketude 11 10 21

19 Olivia Manzanerro Telynau Jacobite 10 11 21

20 Courtney Cleary Vixen 14 6 20

21 Grace Mellinger Tyler 16 3 19

22 Daniela Marin King 4 2 6 5 1 18

23 Caroline Reckwerdt Eagle 10 8 18

24 Jess Loren Paddington 9 8 17

25 Gaby Sganga Bellalina 10 7 17

26 Arianna Valle 19th Hole 17 17

27 Leah Rodriguez Buene Gente 3 2 1 5 6 17

28 Jenna Varner Quest 3 4 9 16

29 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio 9 7 16

30 Christina Farinas Quite a Flight 8 8 16

31 Sophia Becerril 15 15

32 Maria Pizzini Phinn 14 14

33 Mateo Abugattas Nothing But Troble 12 12

34 Madison Dean Lady Lyra 7 4 11

35 Angeline Gilliard Carneyhough Riddle 5 6 11

36 Gianna Mastrangelo Brodhi 11 11

37 Kayleen Cordes Ginger Snap 11 11

38 Samantha Gallardo Icoon 6 3 9

39 Isabella Munoz System Ready 8 8

40 Gabriel Zampieri Finn Again 7 7

41 Olivia Sargent Raphael 7 7

42 Jordan Fabian Noni 5 2 7

43 Sarah Dominguez Bull Run's Samuel 7 7

44 Lucia Ferreras Sunshine 7 7

45 Madeline Devendort Top Shelf Whiskey 6 6

46 Annabella Morales Duke 3 3 6

47 Mickayla Urbina Cashmere 3 3 6

48 Zeina Shehdoah Baby Aspen 3 3 6

49 Emma Eucarius Lacey C 5 5

50 Maya Ponomarenko Man O War 4 4

51 Valeria Hernandez 4 4

52 Ashlynn Collazo Tequila 4 4
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Beginning Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

53 Maja Mossberg Bailey Boy 4 4

54 Christine De Veer Peaches 4 4

55 Brielle Jacobs Looking For Trouble 3 3

56 Valeria Mendoza Wasabi 2 2

57 Rachel Minetree Final Judgement 2 2

58 Kaylyn Myers Goya 2 2

59 Angela Piquin La Caprichoa Carling 2 2

60 Maria Turton Icoon 2 2
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Schooling Jumper 

2020 - 2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Tricia Sales Don Julio 12 18 10 20 18 21 18 18 135

2 Sofi Lee Varmuza Spartan's Sweet Surprise 9 9 13 7 38

3 Alexa Willis Cowboy Up 18 18 36

4 Sofia Ojeda Ace of Hearts 16 11 27

5 Ruben Torres Over The Moon 22 22

6 Jarene Hurberts Guinevere 13 8 21

7 Ellizabeth Noelk Danny 15 4 19

8 Kayleen Cordes Ginger Snap 18 18

9 Annette Lyn Penelope 17 17

10 Dana Roldan M&M 16 16

11 Gianna Mastrangelo Brohdi 13 13

12 Chloe Schlam Tiger Lily 13 13

13 Arianna Valle 19th Hole 11 11

14 Cristina De Hainaut Prix DG 10 10

15 Hannah Tiso Ginger Snap 10 10

16 Elizabeth Noelk Kitana 9 9

17 Sara Roldan Maximus 7 7

18 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts 7 7

19 Hannah Pan Cowgirl up DG 6 6

20 Rebecca Mccormack Miss K 5 5

21 Kaitlyn Rice Atlas 3 3

22 Emily Kuntz Moose on the Loose 3 3

23 Hannah Tiso Tater Tot 3 3
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Hopeful Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Leah Rodriguez Buena Genta 17 16 20 11 10 22 15 111

2 Gabriel Zampieri Finn Again 7 11 25 30 10 22 105

3 Anika Kahn Bellzlina 14 17 13 12 9 65

4 Mery Burkle Rony 20 21 11 52

5 Zara Humayan Cardinal 12 15 16 43

6 Ashley Tojo Unwritten 15 23 38

7 Paige Dehart Rocketude 15 8 13 36

8 Lucie Borges Benjamin 8 24 32

9 Elin Mossberg Java 9 9 4 9 31

10 Margaet Kosyk BB Valiente 19 10 2 31

11 Adriana Concepcion Wasabi 19 8 27

12 Emily Kuntz Moose on the Loose 11 16 27

13 Jordan Fabian 2 8 8 8 26

14 Luciana Serna Maximus 8 3 6 8 25

15 Isabella Valdes Calvin 15 10 25

16 Raffaela Agnelli Lucky Z 16 8 24

17 Abby Marzouka Mucho Macho 6 18 24

18 Laney Duskin Ducati 12 9 21

19 Adam Smith Coco Chanel 21 21

20 Martina Awad Davino Z 11 9 20

21 Brittany Wisniewski Levi Jean 13 7 20

22 Veronica Coll Attitude Adjustment 13 7 20

23 Isabella Velez Goliath DG 18 18

24 Daniela Marin Cassie 18 18

25 Alec Gross VIP 6 4 7 17

26 Emma Eucarius Lacey C 12 2 3 17

27 Lucia Ferreras Sunshine 17 17

28 Jenna Varner Calista 7 6 4 17

29 Lauren Inderbitzin Captain Cuddles 5 10 15

30 Angela Gais Bella 11 1 12

31 Courtney Cleary Vixen 12 12

32 Ellizabeth Noelk Danny 11 1 12

33 Meagan Urbina Cashmere 9 3 12

34 Sidney Barclais Conquete de Jalsnes 4 8 12

35 Danica Rowlett Kentucky Dream 4 7 11

36 Kelly Pearce Beaucoup du Bliss 11 11

37 Samantha Sutton Dior 10 10

38 Samira Dalhawi Cointreau 10 10

39 Valerie Znidarcic Belle 9 9

40 Brielle Jacobs Looking For Trouble 9 9

41 Dora Tejero System Ready 2 7 9

42 Sara Dominguez Bull Run's Samuel 3 4 7

43 Lisa Northardt Bullseye Billy 6 6

44 Isabella Rodriguez Elaria 6 6

45 Rebecca McCormack Meadow 5 1 6

46 Maria Turton 6 6

47 Gaby Sganga 6 6

48 Maria Pizzini Phinn 6 6

49 Camila Coury Galaxy 5 5

50 Angeline Gillliard Carneyhaugh Riddle 5 5

51 Sophia Mercado 5 5

52 Izabel Kleinuberg Nala 1 2 2 5
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Hopeful Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

53 Zeina Shehdoah Baby Aspen 5 5

54 Emma Loesel Diesel 4 4

55 Emma Lopez Velocity 3 3

56 Maya Ponomarenko 3 3

57 Grace Melinger Tyler 2 2

58 Amanda Ham 2 2

59 Trisha Kudick Bella Dona 2 2

60 Giana Alonso Black Beauty 1 1
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Training Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

Column1 Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Celine D'Arbelles Jesus Carboni 18 12 17 12 17 19 24 15 12 13 13 9 181

2 Adam Smith Coco Chanel 22 21 25 7 21 96

3 Elin Mossberg Java 20 4 6 9 19 13 14 85

4 Julliete Johansson TH Magic 27 17 10 15 15 1 85

5 Paulina Palladina Otyllia 9 10 17 16 4 17 73

6 Mary Berkle Ronny 10 12 12 2 9 18 8 71

7 Kahrina Gonzalez Cobalt 8 4 6 8 10 12 48

8 Pamela Stearns Cool Step 11 18 5 9 43

9 Adriana Concepcion Wasabi 12 8 4 10 8 42

10 Laney Duskin Ducati 20 14 34

11 Sopia Mercado Elwood 43 7 1 11 13 32

12 Anika Kahn Bellalina 11 17 4 32

13 Sofi Lee Varmuza Americone Dream 1 20 9 30

14 Sidney Bardais Felipet Du Plessis 14 15 29

15 Virginia Indell Resist The Obvious 3 4 2 6 11 3 29

16 Courtney Cleary Vixen 8 20 28

17 Meg Kukic Love You Kisses 5 15 6 1 27

18 Cristyan Serna Icoon 7 17 2 26

19 Sofia Rincon Dafnina 7 15 22

20 Ashley Tojo Unwritten 10 12 22

21 Angela Gais Bella 4 18 22

22 Sienna Paolino Eclipse 9 3 9 21

23 Ellie Snodgrass Avanti VDL 2 19 21

24 Rachel Rolfs Kingston 13 6 19

25 Marina Toney Royce 6 7 4 2 19

26 Chloe Schlam Jump The Moon 18 18

27 Emma Lopez Velocity 13 5 18

28 Samantha Torcise Classic 4 3 5 5 17

29 Amalia Valdirie Argentina 10 7 17

30 Ruben Torres Magnifico 10 5 15

31 Julie Cheon Fine Art 8 1 6 15

32 Ansley Osborne Caprice 463 7 2 6 15

33 Lily Franklin J'Adore 15 15

34 Camila Sotil Nirvana Z 5 10 15

35 Jaime Huaman Luminescent 6 9 15

36 Daniella Marin Cassie 14 14

37 Javier Linares Adonis 13 13

38 Simone Cuffe Bella Dona 9 3 12

39 Jordyn Ruskin Contador 46 5 6 11

40 Vivianne Kassin Lucky Z 7 4 11

41 Emily Berg Captain America 10 1 11

42 Kelly Pearce Beaucoup du Bliss 10 10

43 Rebecca Mccormack 10 10

44 Pam Pedler Eliason Rayo Z 7 7

45 Alejandro Ponce Milestone 5 2 7

46 Alissa Kinsey Stallone 7 7

47 Michele Diament Bull Run's Samuel 3 2 2 7

48 Jenna Varner Quest 7 7

49 Megan Wheeler Blair 6 6

50 Giovana Soares Tyler 6 6

51 Gwen Clauss Bambino 5 5

52 Michele Diament Tequila 5 5

53 Camila Coury Galaxy 4 4

54 Alberto Gonzalez Marquez  Goliatn DG 4 4

55 Samira Dalhawi Cointreau 4 4

56 Elizabeth Noelk #Nomadawhat 3 3

57 Debra Ward Contador 46 3 3

58 Alissa Kinsey Kassinii 2 2

59 Zeina Sheindoah Baby Aspen 2 2

60 Savanna Pinder Passionata 2 2

61 Jarene Hubert Guinevere 1 1
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Low Schooling Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Marina Toney Royce 14 18 13 14 15 20 94

2 Ava La Plant My Plus One 16 16 17 17 66

3 Taylor Glenn Bugati Julz 7 7 13 7 7 9 12 2 64

4 Juliette Johansson TH Magic 11 9 7 5 13 45

5 Abby Princz Florentina 22 22 44

6 Pam Stearns Cool Step 7 8 7 9 3 3 37

7 Ellie Snodgrass Avanti VDL 9 8 11 28

8 Sofia Mercado Elwood 43 7 15 22

9 Nicole Ransom Earnest 17 5 22

10 Cristyan Serna Icoon 8 6 3 3 20

11 Kahrina Gonzalez Cobalt 19 19

12 Mia Felipe Mambo 18 18

13 Sienna Paolino Eclipse 6 11 17

14 Paulina Palladina Otyllia 16 16

15 Sidney Barclais Felipet Du Plessis 15 15

16 Elin Mossberg Java 7 8 15

17 Martina Larrauri Marko 13 13

18 Megan Wheeler Tienzo 5 7 12

19 Sidney Barclais Conquete de Jelesnes 12 12

20 Emma Lopez Velocity 1 11 12

21 Jacky Hero 11 11

22 Angela Gais Bella 10 10

23 Debra Ward Contador 5 5 10

24 Clara Vidal Firestone 9 9

25 Madison Klinkoske Passionate 2 6 8

26 Megan Wheeler_ Blair 3 4 7

27 Amy Foster Florentina HF 7 7

28 Miguel Sarmiento 7 7

29 Alberto Gonzalex MarquezGoliath DG 6 6

30 Emilie Rey King's Court 5 5

31 Chloe Schlam Jump The Moon 5 5

32 Adam Smith Coco Chanel 5 5

33 Savanna Pinder Passionate 5 5

34 Ashley Eklund Eagle 4 4
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High Schooling Jumper

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Madison Klinkoske Passionate 3 13 5 7 13 41

2 Annette Lyn Bugati Julz 5 13 13 31

3 Kaihly Gonzalez Looking For Trouble 16 16

4 Cristyan Serna Marko 7 7 14

5 Miguel Sarmiento 13 13

6 Sidney Bardais Conquete De Jelesnes 10 10

7 Megan Wheeler_ Tienzo 4 3 7

8 Martina Larrauri Marko 6 6

9 Ashley Eklund Eagle 5 5

10 Debra Ward Contador 46 5 5

11 Amy Foster Florentina 5 5
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Overall Jumper Rider

HIP 2020-2021

Name Horse OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total

1 Alyette Ramirez Bad Boy 23 67 57 43 66 52 308

2 Dior Hepburn Dancing In The Rain 8 60 43 45 30 33 219

3 Connor Bermejo Dulce 39 22 45 45 41 192

4 Celine D'Arbelles Jesus Carboni 30 29 36 39 25 22 181

5 Gaby McCloskey Pepito 46 26 23 41 6 26 168

6 Heather Barfield Luna 34 31 35 21 44 165

7 Paige DeHart Rockettude 22 23 33 25 21 15 8 13 160

8 Tricia Sales Don Julio 30 10 38 21 36 135

9 Elin Mossberg Java 18 4 29 10 28 42 131

10 Julliete Johansson Florentina HF 27 29 41 34 131

11 Ethan Calvo Topegi 30 38 27 34 129

12 Leah Rodriguez Buene Gente 36 22 27 43 128

13 Madison Rivas Gone With The Wind 44 74 7 125

14 Abi Eydelman Barcelona 15 41 12 21 29 118

15 Marina Toney Royce 38 38 37 113

16 Mery Burkle Rony 41 11 24 11 26 113

17 Gabriel Zampieri Finn Again 25 55 32 112

18 Madelyn Perez Barcelona 30 22 27 33 112

19 Maja Mossberg Bailey 10 7 37 21 13 21 109

20 Izabel Kleinubing Nala 19 28 27 20 14 108

21 JJ Arena-Martinez Dulce 5 28 20 23 25 6 107

22 Adam Smith Coco Chanel 22 26 25 28 101

23 Anika Kahn Bellzlina 31 25 28 13 97

24 Emma Hanono Annie 27 43 19 89

25 Paulina Palladina Otyllia 35 33 21 89

26 Michael Nunez Pinto Bean 7 32 9 18 15 3 84

27 Margaret Kosyk BB Valiente 50 22 2 10 84

28 Pamela Stearns Cool Step 29 15 16 6 14 80

29 Sidney Bardais Felipet Du Plessis 14 52 12 78

30 Abby Marzourka Mucho Macho 28 13 12 24 77

31 Zara Humayan Bubble Guppy 12 24 40 76

32 Abby Princz Hero 22 54 76

33 Luciana Serna Maximus 8 15 11 12 8 21 75
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Overall Jumper Rider

HIP 2020-2021

34 Coral Johansson Skittle McDiddles 42 30 72

35 Brooke Cottone Blinged Out 27 20 25 72

36 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio 16 21 33 70

37 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus 18 26 26 70

38 Cassie Gil Darth Vader 11 26 16 16 69

39 Peky Sergeant Cordido 30 17 3 19 69

40 Sofi Lee Varmuza Americone Dream 21 9 22 9 7 68

41 Kahrina Gonzalez Cobalt 12 25 18 12 67

42 Audrey Price Major Pain 32 20 14 66

43 Ava La Plant My Plus One 32 34 66

44 Addison Wichharst Riley 27 37 64

45 Adriana Concepcion Wasabi 31 8 14 8 61

46 Courtney Cleary Vixen 8 26 6 20 60

47 Ashley Tojo Unwritten 38 22 60

48 Cristyan Serna Icoon 29 23 8 60

49 Audrey Ewald Remy 15 12 30 57

50 Gianna Mastrangelo Brodhi 4 18 21 13 56

51 Olivia Manzanero Brunello 6 13 36 55

52 Laney Duskin Ducati 21 34 55

53 Cristina Farinas Quite A Flight 15 40 55

54 Caroline Reckwerdt Riley 5 32 18 55

55 Sophia Mercado Elwood 43 29 12 13 54

56 Daniela Marin King 6 11 3 1 32 53

57 Connor Oglesby Lioness 26 6 19 51

58 Chris Smith Tater Tot 23 9 19 51

59 Taylor Glenn Bugati Julz 14 13 21 2 50

60 Ellie Snodgrass Avanti VDL 19 30 49

61 Madison Klinkoske Passionate 18 12 13 6 49

62 Annette Lyn Bugati Julz 5 30 13 48

63 Megan Wheeler Tienzo 36 11 47

64 Emma Eucarius Lacey C 30 12 5 47

65 Alyssa Gargiulo Luna 47 47

66 Matt Crabtree Cool Step 8 22 10 7 47

67 Angela Gais Bella 12 17 18 47
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Overall Jumper Rider

HIP 2020-2021

68 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts 23 23 46

69 Bella Piquin Princess Leah 30 15 45

70 Ansley Osborne Caprice 463 23 8 13 44

71 Kylie Tanfulla Tater Tot 33 10 43

72 Dora Tejero Lost My Sock 2 10 31 43

73 Jordan Fabian Noni 17 8 16 41

74 Jenna Varner Quest 3 13 13 11 40

75 Arianna Valle 19th Hole 8 17 13 38

76 Sienna Paolino Eclipse 15 23 38

77 Alex Hyatt Eloise 37 37

78 Mateo Abugattas Nothin But Trouble 37 37

79 Ruben Torres Over The Moon 32 5 37

80 Theo Linares Apricot Brandy 3 8 14 2 10 37

81 Alexa Willis Cowboy Up 36 36

82 Chloe Schlam Jump The Moon 23 13 36

83 Olivia Peters Rumor Has It 33 33

84 Emilie Meeks Boobi 11 7 6 9 33

85 Ashley Perez Zo Fancy 1 20 12 33

86 Lucie Borges Benjamin 32 32
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Money Won

HIP 2020-2021

RIDER HORSE MONEY WON

1 Juliette Johnasson/Amy Florentina HF $1,260

2 Celine D'Arbelles Jesus Carboni $747

3 Abi Edelman Barcelona $455

4 Paulina Palladino Otyllia $441

5 Dior Hepburn Dancing In The Rain $440

6 Marina Toney Royce $405

7 Elin Mossberg Java $395

8 Adam Smith Coco Chanel $390

9 Connor Bermejo Dulce $355

10 Brooke Cottone Blinged Out $335

11 Gabriel Zampieri Finn Again $325

12 Jordyn Ruskin Contador 46 $310

13 Leah Rodriguez Buene Gente $305

14  Madelyn Perez Barcelona $290

15 Ethan Calvo Topegi $287

16 Gaby McCloskey Pepito $250

17 Heather Barfield Luna $246

18 Laney Duskin Ducati $245

19 Rachel Rolfs Kingston $235

20 Chloe Schlam Jump The Moon $230

21 Audrey Ewald Remy $230

22 Pamela Stearns Cool Step $225

23 Sidney Barclais Felipet Du Plessis $223

24 Theo Linares Apricot Brandy $210

25 Ava La Plant My Plus One $200

26 Iza Klienubing Naia $195

27 JJ Arena Martinez Dulce $190

28 Mery Burkle Rony $190

29 Chris Smith Tater Tot $189

30 Abby Princz Zeya $180

31 Paige DeHart Rockettude $178

32 Maja Mossberg Bailey Boy $170

33 Olivia Manzanero Brunello $170

34 Emma Hanono Annie $170

35 Mateo Abugattas Nothin But Trouble $165

36 Luciana Serna Maximus $165

37 Rainn Collier Hocus Pocus $163

38 Alyette Ramirez Bad Boy $160

39 Daniela Marin Cassie $160

40 Julie Cheon Fine Art $156

41 Ansley Osborne Caprice 463 $155
42 Abby Mazourka Mucho Macho $155
43 Connor Oglesby Lioness $150

44 Meg Kukic Love You Kisses $150

45 Alissa Kinsey Stallone $150

46 Margaret Kosyk BB Valinete $150
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Money Won

HIP 2020-2021

47 Adriana Concepcion Wasabi $150

48 Nicole Ransom Earnest $150

49 Paige DeHart Catch Me If You Can $150

50 Ashley Tojo Unwritten $150

51 Emily Berg Captain America $150

52 Cristina Farinas Quite A Flight $150

53  Raffaela Agnelli Lucky Z $150

54 Madison Rivas Gone With The Wind $150

55 Lucie Borges Benjamin $150

56 Bella Piquin Princess Leah $150

57 Olivia Peters Rumor Has It $150

58 Ardriana Concepcion Timeless $150

59 Jadyn Beard Layla $150

60 Sofi Lee Varmuza Americone Dream $150

61 Sidney Barclais Conquete de Jalsnes $150

62 Lily Franklin J'Adore $150

63 Sofia Rincon Dafnina $150

64 Matthew Romero Chica $150

65 Emilie Rey King's Court $150

66 Taylor Glenn Bugati Julz $150

67 Isabella Velez Goliath DG $150

68 Alejandro Ponce Milestone $150

69 Sophia Mercado Elwood 13 $150

70 Will Garcia Destino $150

71 Audrey Price Major Pain $150

72 Jannevieve Arena Diesel $150

73 Michael Nunez Pinto Bean $150

74 Emma Eucarius Lacey C $150

75 Martina Awad Davino Z $150

76 Leah Delorenzo Don Julio $150

77 Rory Mitchell Good as Marigold $150

78 Arianna Valle 19th Hole $150

79 Peky Seargeant Cordido $150

80 Hannah Pan Cowgirl Up DG $150

81 Gianna Mastrangelo Brodhi $150

82 Virginia Indell Resist The Obvious $150

83 Kristen Gonzalez Doctor's Orders $150

84 Zoey Juarez Flower Power $150

85 Madeline Devendorf Corona $150

86 Addison Wickharst Riley $150

87 Brittany Wisniewski Levi Jean $150

88 Bella Smith Lost My Sock $150

89 Eugene Arnold Shiloh $150

90 Mariah Art in Motion $150

91 Emilee Meeks Bobbi $150

92 Jessie Brower Milan $150

93 Simone Cuffe Bella Dona $150
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Money Won

HIP 2020-2021

94 Zara Humayan $130

95 Sienna Eclipse $105

96 Isabella Valdes Calvin $105

97 Amalia Valdirie Argentina $97

98 Jordan Fabian Noni $90

99 Ellie Snodgrass Avanti VDL $85

100 Kahrina Gonzalez Cobalt $75

101 Daniella Mendoza $55

102 Kaylyn Meyers Goya $40

103 Abbie Sargenat Raphael $30

104 Kayleen Cordes Ginger Snap $30

105 Coral Johansson Skittle McDiddles $30

106 Ella Smith Ace of Hearts $20

107 Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle $20

108 Caroline Reckwerdt Eagle $15

109 Angela Gais Bella $10

110 Olivia Sargeant Raphael $10

111 Javier Linares Adonis $7

112 Lyra Oglesby Jesus Carboni $5
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Trophyland Barn Challenge

2020-2021

Barn 10-Oct 11-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 9-Jan 10-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Barb Koster Riding Academy 27 31 51 55 41 37 42 42 36 61 55 61 29 47 47 41 34 737

2 Gold Stirrup 39 37 32 30 32 45 34 34 31 20 53 70 38 33 528

3 MIRC 30 33 35 61 49 40 42 63 39 34 38 464

4 Masterpiece Equestrian Center 18 26 15 32 39 29 39 57 255

5 Spartan Stables 12 20 40 34 33 30 33 21 8 231

6 IEC 37 31 23 30 43 36 200

7 Fantasy Blue Farm LLC 20 15 15 15 25 90

8 Grassy Ridge Farm 33 26 59

9 Dreamland 31 28 59

10 Signature 24 30 54

11 Elysian 42 42

12 Trinity Acre 35 35

5/21/2021



TB Challenge

2020 - 2021

Name Horse 6-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 11-Jan 12-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

Jarene Harberts Guinevere 13 8

TB Challenge

5/21/2021



BARN NAME DATE PAID

Acts 2 Acres Barrionuevo, Bianca Oct

Acts 2 Acres Cook, Mackenzie Oct

Acts 2 Acres Dellacava, Katie Nov

Acts 2 Acres Gil, Cassie Oct

Acts 2 Acres Greene, Riley Oct

Acts 2 Acres Kleinuberg, Izabel Oct

Acts 2 Acres Mellinger, Grace Oct

Acts 2 Acres Rey, Emilie Oct

Acts 2 Acres Rice, Kaitlyn Oct

Acts 2 Acres Shehandoah, Zeina Nov

AGM Bardais, Sidney Nov

AGM De Hainaut, Cristina Nov

AGM Velez, Isabela Nov

Aleong Aleong, Victoria Nov

Aleong Willis, Alexa Jan

Barb Barfield, Heather Nov

Barb Bermejo, Connor Oct

Barb Dehart, Page Oct

Barb Genovese, Gigi Nov

Barb Hepburn, Dior Oct

Barb Manzanero, Olivia Oct

Barb Martinez, JJ Nov

Barb Mistler, Ani Oct

Barb Orseno, Aly Oct

Barb Ramos, Haley Nov

Barb Rodriguez, Alex Nov

Barb Snapp, Brileigh Nov

Barb Spranklin, Chase Oct

Barb Villaviciencio, Kaileia Oct

Cloud Walk Archer, Emma Nov

Cloud Walk McCarthy, Maureen Nov

Dreamland Culpepper, Abbey Oct

Dreamland Harr, Addison Oct

Dreamland Humberstone, Isabella Oct

Dreamland Johnson, Emma Oct

Dreamland Pratt, Sophia Oct

Dreamland Raleigh, Victoria Oct

Dreamland Trefelner, Olivia Oct

ELysian Agnelli, Raffaella Oct

Elysian Awad, Antonia Oct

Elysian Awad, Martina Oct

Elysian Bbun, Katherine Oct

Elysian Escobedo, Pavlina Oct

Elysian Kobusch, Lion Oct

Elysian Laskis, Lizzy Dec

Elysian Pardo, Mia Oct



Elysian Parker, Rose Oct

Elysian Ransom, Nicole Dec

Elysian Rodriguez, Camila Dec

Elysian Rodriguez, Leah Dec

Elysian Rodriguez, Natalia Dec

Empire Cortes, Briana Nov

Empire Hernandez, Reese Nov

Empire Torres, Ruben Nov

Empire Valdez, Isabel Nov

Equilux Gais, Angela Dec

Equilux Monserrat, Katja Jan

Equilux Townsell, Marcela Jan

Fireline Abugattas, Mateo Dec

Fireline Gonzalez, Kaihly Dec

Fireline Jacobs, Brielle Dec

Fireline Mortin, Melanie Dec

Fireline Ojeda, Sofia Dec

Fireline Toney, Marina Dec

Gold Stirrup Concepcion, Adriana Oct

Gold Stirrup De Seta, Pierson Oct

Gold Stirrup Harris, Victoria Oct

Gold Stirrup Jurado, Lucia Oct

Gold Stirrup Mendoza, Daniela Oct

Gold Stirrup Mendoza, Valeria Oct

Gold Stirrup Nocco-Sanchez, Sofia Oct

Gold Stirrup Nunez, Katherine Oct

Gold Stirrup Pantoja, Tatiana Oct

Gold Stirrup Perlman, Isabel Oct

Gold Stirrup Picardi, Sophia Oct

Gold Stirrup Pino, Gabriella Oct

Gold Stirrup Schoder, Michelle Oct

Gold Stirrup Shaner, Sophia Oct

Gold Stirrup Volum, Victoria Dec

Grassy Ridge Baez, Mia Oct

Grassy Ridge Cruz, Lucy Oct

Grassy Ridge Everhart, Grace Dec

Grassy Ridge Martinez, Natalia Oct

Grassy Ridge Ruskin, Jordyn Oct

Hamdan Peters, Olivia Nov

Hamdan Tomasulo, Kaya Nov

Horseclub Fabian, Jordan Jan

Horseclub Kahn, Anika Oct

Horseclub Kipp, Kika Dec

Horseclub Klinkose, Madison Oct

Horseclub Linares, Theo Oct

Horseclub Lopez, Paulina Dec

Horseclub Marin, Carolina Oct



Horseclub Marin, Daniela Oct

Horseclub Rojas, Anabelle Nov

Horseclub Serna, Luciana Oct

Horseclub Wheeler, Megan Oct

IEC Coury, Camilla Oct

IEC D'Arbelles, Celine Oct

IEC Eucarius, Emma Oct

IEC Gross, Alec Oct

IEC Guillard, Angeline Oct

IEC Hillsman, Evelyn Dec

IEC Hyatt, Alex Dec

IEC Inestroza, Camilla Nov

IEC Lopez, Emma Oct

IEC McCloskey, Gaby Oct

IEC Mercado, Sophia Oct

IEC Morales, Andrea Nov

IEC Navarro, Estefania Nov

IEC Ospina, Maria Nov

IEC Poirer, Annabella Jan

IEC Schlam, Chloe Oct

IEC Weatley, Sara Dec

IEC Zampieri, Gabriel Oct

Kerstin Keyser, Leah Nov

LK Rodriguez, Kelly Nov

Mariposa Sutton, Samantha Nov

Mariposa Znidarcic, Valerie Nov

Masterpiece Alvarez, Nicole Dec

Masterpiece Brewer, Dani Jan

Masterpiece Glaser, Ciera Dec

Masterpiece Harter, Katie Dec

Masterpiece Jankov, Alex Dec

Masterpiece Pryce, Danica Dec

Masterpiece Wright, Summer Jan

Masterpiece Wright, Timber Jan

MIRC Calvo, Ethan Jan

MIRC Farinas,Cristina Nov

MIRC Gonzalez, Kristin Nov

MIRC Juarez, Zoey Nov

MIRC Kristen Gonzalez Jan

MIRC Lopez, Jocelyn Jan

MIRC Mazourka, Abby Nov

MIRC Meeks, Emilie Nov

MIRC Munoz, Isabella Nov

MIRC Oglesby, Connor Nov

MIRC Ramirez. Alyette Nov

MIRC Rivas, Madison Jan

Reefside Cheon, Julie Oct



Reefside Eklund, Ashley Oct

Reefside Ewald, Audrey Oct

Reefside Indell, Virginia Oct

Reefside Lange, Mary Dec

Reefside Lyman, Josie Dec

Reefside Osborne, Ansley Oct

Reefside Reckwerdt, Caroline Oct

Reefside Sargent, Abby Oct

Reefside Sargent, Olivia Oct

Reefside Snodgrass, Ellie Oct

Reefside Walsh, Kiaya Dec

Reefside Walsh, Nevyn Dec

Reefside Wheatly, Alison Dec

Sand Dollar Gielmurray, Melinda Dec

Serenity Del Nodal, Ayisha Jan

Serenity Dminguez, Sara Jan

Serenity Pnomarenko, Maya Jan

Serenity Whymer, Theresa Jan

Serentiy Rodriguez, Isabella Jan

Signature Jaramillo, Eliah Jan

Signature Loren, Jess Jan

Signature Myers, Kaylyn Jan

Signature Petrescu, Keria Jan

SPartan Glenn, Taylor Oct

Spartan Ham, Amanda Oct

Spartan Lyn, Annette Oct

Spartan Morton, Laila Oct

Spartan Mossberg, Elin Oct

Spartan Mossberg, Maja Oct

Spartan Smith, Isabella Jan

Spartan Varmuza, Sofi Lee Oct

Strong Current Marx, Deborah Nov

Strong Current Orozco, Giannina Jan

Strong Current Torcise, Samantha Nov

Tan Line Kuntz, Emma Jan

Tan Line Noelk, Elizabeth Jan

Tan Line Stephan, Elizabeth Jan

Trinity Cleary, Courtney Nov

Trinity Fekette, Libby Dec

Trinity Price, Audrey Nov

Trinity Rowlett, Danica Dec

Trinity Smith, Adam Nov

WCEC Beard, Jadyn Jan

Whillans Dean, Madison Oct

Whillans Lepage, Rebecca Oct

Whillans Mastrangelo, Gianna Oct

Willowbrook Franklin, Lily Dec



Winchester Collier, Rainn Jan

Winchester Cottone, Ashley Dec

Winchester Cottone, Brooke Dec

Young Amador, Natalie Nov

Young Galvan, Natalie Nov

Young Galvan, Vivian Nov

Young Garcia, Ava Nov

Young Gilbert, Reese Nov

Young Hecker, Gabby Jan

Young Judge, Aislinn Nov

Young Keane, Eloise Nov

Young Messick, Ashleigh Nov

Young Paternaster, Jadyn Jan

Young Sweet, Grace Nov

Gonzalez, Paityn Jan

Zenaro, Samantha Dec

Winchester Stearns, Pam Feb

Winchester Crabtree, Matt Feb

Winchester Cottone, Lori Feb

Winchester Frasier, Emma Feb


